St. Fadne Pic Farish
Ministry Schedule

April 22-June 25, 2017
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Schedules are available in the
vestibules of both parish sites as
well as online at:

www.padrepiony.org
Click Ministry
Click on the date—it will be the
most current version of the
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St. Padre Pio Parish

Altar Servers

5:30 Amanda Bergman
‘Bianca Altamirano
Macy Altamirano
Gianna Altamirano

10:00 Amanda Bergman
Mary Leah Caprio
Sophia Cianfrini
‘|Jack Cianfrini
~ Kayla Harding
'Paige Harding
'‘Maggie Monachino
Derek Pruski
.|Evelyn Rebert
Laci Sewar
 Michael Woodward

:344-4306
344-5140
344-5140
344-5140

344-4306
948-9877
948-8135
948-8135
948-5268
948-5268

1948-8361
1948-9634
757-2315
948-5510

alanac@localnet.com




St. Padre Pio Parish

Lectors

4:00 Coffta, Chris 948-5758 jcoffta2@rochester.rr.com
Conley, Mary Ann 757-2583
Giambrone, Linda 948-9672
'Hendershott, Barb 948-9274
'Stempin, Mindy 757-2955
Zambito, Charles 757-2341 czambito@ffzlaw.com
Vlack, Richard 585-993-5164

5:30 ‘Fagnan, Alice 1948-9452 :afaqnan41@aol.com
Greene, Rob 585-813-3569
Gross, Shirley 948-9597 !
‘Hendershott, Barb 1948-9274 "bhendershott@yahoo.com
Laycock, Laurie 948-5478
'‘Madden, Bonnie 948-9358

8:00 Cofta, Chris 1948-5758 jcoffta2@rochester.rr.com
‘Conley, Mary Ann '757-2583
De Mare, Jo Ann ' 757-9037
Dorman, Mary Ann 343-6423 'ddormand@rochester.rr.com
Starowitz, John 716-474-0443 pismstar@bluefrog.com
‘Stempin, Mindy 757-2955
Zambito, Charles 757-2341 :czambito@fleaw.com

10:00 Calarco-Smith, Justin

Caprio, Alana '948-9877 ‘alanac@localnet.com
DeVito, Linda 948-9206 Insdevito@rochester.rr.com
Elliott, Rosemary 757-2711
Fox, Amanda 948-9278
Fox, Karen 948-9278
Goodenbery, Jan 948-8303
Hendershott, Barb 948-9274 ‘bhendershott@yahoo.com
Nixon, Mike
‘Rebert, Nicole

Attention Lectors!

Lectors may have different responsibilities depending on a couple of factors:

First — Deacon Paul reads the Prayers of the Faithful when he is serving at Mass. If Deacon is
not there, it is the duty of the lector to read the Prayers (just after the Creed).

Second — Deacon carries the Book of the Gospel in the opening procession, if he is not serving
at that Mass, the lector should do it.

Third — On rare occasions, there may not be a cantor from the choir to sing the Responsorial
Psalm. If that occurs, either Deacon Paul or the lector may be asked to assume that
responsibility.

Father Ted would prefer that lectors either sit near the front of the church or come forward
toward the front before they are scheduled to read.




St. Padre Pio Parish

Usher/Collector

4:00 Giambrone, Ben
Hendershott, Kevin
Zambito, Charles
Stempin, Tom

5:30 Beuler, Dennis
Greene, Robert
Hendershott, Kevin
Kowalczyk, Mike
Laycock, Michael
Pfalzer, Frank

8:00 Allen, Terry
~ Erion, Gerald & Janice
McKenrick, Timothy
‘Steinmetz, Kenneth
Zambito, Charles

10:00 Barcomb, Reg
Bencic, Janice
Hendershott, Kevin
Pedro, Margaret

 Zasowski, James

948-9672
948-9274
757-2341

948-9522
585-813-3569
948-9274
948-5914
948-5478
762-8486

343-3229
757-6876
(585) 548-2576
757-2341

343-4269
948-9274

948-5743
948-8543

bgiambr2@rochester.rr.com

czambito@ffzlaw.com

denlin85@verizon.net

kevinhendershottsr@gmail.com

Imcal92@rochester.rr.com

fpflazer@rochester.rr.com

gumperi2@rochester.rr.com

ksteinmetz@rochester.rr.com
czambito@ffzlaw.com

kevinhendershottsr@gmail.com
jpedro@rochester.rr.com

suezasowski@gmail.com




St. Padre Pio Parish

Eucharistic Ministers

4:00 Coffta, Mr. & Mrs.
Conley, Mary Ann
'Giambrone, Ben
Griffin, Teresa
Hendershott, Barb
Kowalik, Cynthia
Bruce, Joan
Norton, Rex

5:30 Becker, Ron
‘Becker, Donna
Beuler, Dennis
Cheryl DiMartino
'Fagnan, Alice
Forti, Elaine
‘Greene, Rob
Hendershott, Barb
Kowalczyk, Michael

| Pfalzer, Annette
Simmons, Patricia
Tamblin, Debora

8:00 Coffta, Christine & Jim
‘Conley, Mary Ann
'Griffin, Teresa

~ Kowalik, Cynthia
‘McKenrick, Tim
" Starowitz, John

10:00° Barcomb, Reginald
Bencic, Janice
Bowen, MaryBeth
Caprio, Michael
Elliott, Rosemary
‘Fox, Amanda
Fox, Karen
Harkness, Barbara
Hendershott, Barbara
Nixon, Megan
Pedro, Margaret
Yunker, Donald

948-5758
757-2583
948-9672
345-0420
1948-8374
757-9355
297-4845
585-343-3228

948-5958
948-5958
948-9522
716-474-2978
948-9452

'948-9473

585-813-3569
948-9274
948-5914
762-8486
757-6809
585-356-2766

948-5758
757-2583
345-0420
757-9355
757-6876
716-474-0443

343-4269

948-9877
757-2711
585-297-7083
948-9278

'948-8464

948-9274

948-5743

948-5733

Email
jcoffta2@rochester.rr.com

bgiambr2@rochester.rr.com

drnorton2@rochester.rr.com

' ronbecker54@amail.com
donnabecker56@gmail.com
denlin85@verizon.net

afagnan41@aol.com

'fpfalzer@rochester. rr.com

‘tamblin_2000@yahoo.com

jcoffta2@rochester.rr.com

_ pismstar@bluefrog.com

rbarcomI@rochester.rr.com

alanac@localnet.com

amandafox16@hotmail.com

_faith@padrepionv.orq'
ipedro@rochester.rr.com




St. Padre Pio Parish

Greeters

4:00

5:30

8:00

10:00

Coffta, Chris & Jim

Conley, Mary Ann
Hynes, Donna

Zambito, Charles

Blew, Rebecca

Engel, Anne

Forti, Elaine

Fry, Clayton

Funke, Robert & Christine
Gross, Shirley
Sulimowicz, Irene

Coffta, Chris & Jim
Conley, Mary Ann
Zambito, Charles

' Bow, Gordon & Nancy
Day, Norma
' DeVito, Linda

'Fitch, Julie

Natalizia, Rhonda & Jacob
 Zasowski,James

948-5758
757-2583

ramadabatavia@yahoo.com

1409-1121 or 409-8002

757-2341
948-5812

948-9473
948-5098
948-5601
948-9597

585-409-6339

948-5758
757-2583
757-2341

948-9124
948-8021
1948-9206

716-560-0505

948-8839

948-8543

'bobnchris1@hotmail.com

ramadabatavia@yahoo.com
czambito@ffzlaw.com

Insdevito@rochester.rr.com

: ifitth58@yahoo.com

suezasowski@gmail.com




Reminderg

Any minister who is unable to serve at his/her
scheduled time is responsible to arrange for another
minister as a replacement.

Please review the schedule and call the office if you
can be a minister for any of the “unfilled” ministry
times.

If you are not scheduled and are attending Mass,
please check to see if your help is needed.

Please encourage your family and friends to join you
in a ministry at mass.



Welcome to our new faces in Ministry — we have several new Altar Servers!
Also, thank you to those who have stepped away for the time for your time and
dedication to Ministries. Please return when you are able.

The next schedule will be from July 1 through August 20, 2017. As you are
making your plans, please send me any away dates. Also, we are in great need
for additional help for most ministries at all masses. Invite a friend to join this
opportunity to be involved in a ministry. Anyone interested should contact the
office for more details and training.

The minister listings have gaps in contact information. Please send me your
email addresses and phone numbers so you can be reached for schedule
changes.

7 hank 404 faﬁ you time and Lalent iy Chese ministres,



